SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2015 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Martiny on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 208 by Senator Riser

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, line 12, following "8:655" delete ","
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 27, following "*abandoned* and before "and" insert ","
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 3, line 14, following "<u>include</u>" and before "<u>but</u>" delete ","
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 3, line 21, following "<u>claims</u>" and before "<u>or</u>" insert ","
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 3, line 24, following "<u>religious</u>" and before "<u>any</u>"change "<u>affiliations, or</u>" to
 "<u>affiliations of</u>"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 13 On page 3, line 24, following "<u>any kind</u>" and before "<u>and last known</u>" insert ","
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 7

On page 4, line 11, following "disposition" and before "to" change "orally or in writing
 refuses" to "refuses orally or in writing"

- 17 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 18 On page 4, line 12, following "<u>decedent</u>" and before "<u>or</u>" insert ","
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- 20 On page 4, line 16, following "<u>claimed</u>" and before "<u>or</u>" insert ","